WTM652A/B/GWTM652A/B/G
Applications
ARRIS is pleased to introduce the newest generation of DOCSIS 2.0 advanced gateway
products. The WTM652 combines two analog voice lines, 4-port router, and an
802.11b/g wireless access point into a single device capable of supporting both home
and small office applications. Using multi processor technology, the WTM652 can
achieve high bandwidth performance without affecting legendary ARRIS standard for
voice quality. This feature enhanced unit will lead the future for advanced home and

2
WTM652 Home and Small Office Gateway
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DOCSIS 2.0 Models PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power
supply with 6 foot power cord . Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-
ROM with users guide
728994 Touchstone WTM652A/NA - NEMA 1 power plug - no battery backup capability
780120 Touchstone WTM652A/CE - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - no battery backup capability
780122 Touchstone WTM652G/CE-0 - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - battery capable but  no
battery included
780123 Touchstone WTM652G/CE-8  - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - 2 cell, Li-Ion Battery Pack
for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
728995 Touchstone WTM652G/NA-0 - NEMA 1 power plug - battery capable but  no battery
included
728996 Touchstone WTM652G/NA-8  - 2  cell, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery
back-up
Euro-DOCSIS 2.0 Models  Euro-PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E- MTA, Dual Mode Scanning,  Integrated
220/240 VAC, 50 HZ Power supply,  with 6 foot power cord. Includes Quick Install
Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with users guide
780121 Touchstone WTM652B/DM - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug – No battery capability
Accessories
721944 2-Cell, 2.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for WTM652G (battery models)
718005 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for WTM652G (Battery models)
721198 North American NEMA 1-15 plug Power Cord, 6  foot
721197 European CEE 7/16 plug Power Cord, 6 foot
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS